IRC 2009

PROVVISORIA

NAZ. N° VELICO

AUT 52
ITA 16082
ITA 14409

EUR 36010
ITA 3382
ITA 15464
ITA 15109
CZE 3501
ITA 16192
ITA 16047
ITA 15808
ITA 13872
ITA 31
ITA 19109
ITA 14626
ITA 15844
ITA 4239
ITA 13236
ITA 3157
ITA 15986
ITA 15248
ITA 15523
ITA 16090

AUT 7361
ITA 13774
ITA 14175

SLO 360
ITA 14911
ITA 14194

SLO 430

NOME IMB.

SONIC
RENOVATIO
SAYONARA

MAGIC

VIPERA

YUME
SAGOLA 60
FULCRUM
GREY WITCH

MARRAKECH EXPRESS

FIRST OF ALL
STREGONIA
COME NESSUNA
LADY VIOLET
NEMBO SPEED
FURKOLKJAAF
SKILA
BEATRIX
CUORE MATTO
DAPHNE
ANDERSEN
HIC SUNT LEONES

2R NEL VENTO
IMA 11l
CREATURA
TASMANIA
ANTEROS 36
SBERESSA
ROSSO DI SERA
JONATHAN TIM
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TOTALE

11
12
15
24
25

8
19
27
28
32
38
40
50
56
57
59
64
66
67
69
73
78

6
14
24
26
29
31
39
47

CLASSIFICA

QA WN =

SO®NSOOAWNS

R R
NO O A WNh

O NOOGAWNS=



